DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 17

Candidte No.

CAN774819403

CAN574718857

CAN526720003

CAN362220007

CAN240219784

CAN506820109

CAN193121009

CAN122021478

CAN120319332

CAN574824815

CAN559521690

CAN474124810

CANG615724821

CAN540822948

CAN474624804

CAN876324816

CAN784228485

Student Name

ISHAAN RAJESH MURTHY

HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE

LEUNG HIU LAM

LI YUEN KWAI

CHEAH JOR XAYN

JYNDARATA TOHTUBTIANG

SU SHWE YAN HTET @
SUSAN

PICHARMON CHOLSAIPAN
PAREKH DHAIRYA BHAVIK
SU CHARLIZE

WICKRAMA ARACHCHIGE
CHELANI NISALMA
NIMSHADEE

FONG HOU IN

QU NGA HUN

CHILD

LAM KENG CHON

LOI ON IN

PHAN THANH DAI TRANG

Student School

Billabong High International
School, Andheri

Hong Wen School

Raimondi College Primary
Division

P.Lk. Stanley Ho Sau Nan
Primary School

Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau
Pinang

Shrewsbury International
Bangkok

Network International School
Sisb
Telok Kurau Primary School

Pui Ching Middle School

Lyceum International School -
Gampaha

Pui Ching Middle School
Pui Ching Middle School
School

Pui Ching Middle School
Pui Ching Middle School

Duc Thang Primary School

Country
India
Singapore

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Malaysia

Thailand

Myanmar

Thailand

Singapore

Macau S.AR.

Sri Lanka

Macau S.AR.

Macau S.AR.

Singapore

Macau S.AR.

Macau S.AR.

Vietnam

Ranking

10

10

12
12
14
14
14

17

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



