

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 17

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Country	Ranking	Medal
CAN774819403	ISHAAN RAJESH MURTHY	Billabong High International School, Andheri	India	1	CREDIT
CAN574718857	HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE	Hong Wen School	Singapore	2	CREDIT
CAN526720003	LEUNG HIU LAM	Raimondi College Primary Division	Hong Kong	3	CREDIT
CAN362220007	LI YUEN KWAI	P.I.k. Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School	Hong Kong	4	CREDIT
CAN240219784	CHEAH JOR XAYN	Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau Pinang	Malaysia	5	CREDIT
CAN506820109	JYNDARATA TOHTUBTIANG	Shrewsbury International Bangkok	Thailand	6	CREDIT
CAN193121009	SU SHWE YAN HTET @ SUSAN	Network International School	Myanmar	6	CREDIT
CAN122021478	PICHARMON CHOLSAIPAN	Sisb	Thailand	8	CREDIT
CAN120319332	PAREKH DHAIRYA BHAVIK	Telok Kurau Primary School	Singapore	9	CREDIT
CAN574824815	SU CHARLIZE	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	10	CREDIT
CAN559521690	WICKRAMA ARACHCHIGE CHELANI NISALMA NIMSHADEE	Lyceum International School - Gampaha	Sri Lanka	10	CREDIT
CAN474124810	FONG HOU IN	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	12	CREDIT
CAN615724821	QU NGA HUN	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	12	CREDIT
CAN540822948	CHILD	School	Singapore	14	CREDIT
CAN474624804	LAM KENG CHON	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	14	CREDIT
CAN876324816	LOI ON IN	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	14	CREDIT
CAN784228485	PHAN THANH DAI TRANG	Duc Thang Primary School	Vietnam	17	CREDIT